
‭2024 Lady Eagle Softball‬
‭*Home Games Colored Green‬

‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭Time‬

‭Friday, March 1‬ ‭Central Christian‬ ‭4:00‬

‭Tuesday, March 5‬ ‭East Hill‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Monday, March 11‬ ‭Rocky Bayou‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Tuesday, March 19‬ ‭Central‬ ‭4:00‬

‭Thursday, March 21‬ ‭East Hill‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Tuesday, April 2‬ ‭LEAD‬ ‭5:00‬

‭Monday, April 15‬ ‭Alethia‬ ‭6:00‬

‭Tuesday, April 16‬ ‭WFBA‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Monday, April 22‬ ‭Alethia‬ ‭5:00‬

‭Thursday, April 25‬ ‭WFBA‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Monday, April 29‬ ‭Rocky Bayou‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Softball Championship‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭TBA‬


